
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

71 

74 

60 

58 

59 

69 

55 

67 

72 

57 

70 

114 

62 

56 

Name 
Gianluca CASAROLA 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Claudio GASTALDO 
Davide PEREGO 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Gianmario COLOMBO 
Manuel COLOMBO 
Paolo MORANO 
Massimo BIASOLO 
PATRICK 
Maurzio GUGGINO 
Cristiano GRONCHI 
William PISANO 
Alberto ASSANDRI 

Class 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM1000 

Total Tm 
25:10.906 
25:37.285 
25:43.603 
26:05.405 
26:08.148 
26:15.550 
26:24.470 
26:25.613 
26:33.822 
28:59.688 
28:01.449 
21:47.459 
26:42.534 
14:06.995 

Diff 

26.379 

32.697 

54.499 

57.242 

1:04.644 

1:13.564 

1:14.707 

1:22.916 

3:48.782 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

26.379 

6.318 

21.802 

2.743 

7.402 

8.920 

1.143 

8.209 

2:25.866 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4:55.075 

6 Laps 

L5A Total Tm 

12:36.308 

12:49.799 

12:56.984 

13:21.104 

13:05.102 

13:13.601 

13:12.874 

13:05.312 

13:19.811 

14:49.719 

15:01.505 

12:24.223 

15:02.633 

14:06.995 

L6A Total Tm 

12:34.598 

12:47.486 

12:46.619 

12:44.301 

13:03.046 

13:01.949 

13:11.596 

13:20.301 

13:14.011 

14:09.969 

12:59.944 

9:23.236 

11:39.901 
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

Classifica Riepilogativa Endurance Amatori 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


